The GUARDIAN features a two-
stage process;  an effi cient depth
fi lter to remove sediment and larger
organisms, and a powerful UV
disinfection unit to kill or inactivate
smaller plankton, bacteria and other
pathogens.
In designing the GUARDIAN

APPROVAL
New SUPERFLOW Filter for high ballast flow rates
STANDARD CAPACITY          POWER (KW)
MODEL M3/H (GPM) NOMINAL/MAXIMUM
HG60 60  (264)  10/15
HG150 150  (660)   10/15
HG250 250  (1100) 18/25
HG300 300  (1320) 24/34
HG350 350  (1540) 36/50
HG450 450  (1980) 36/50
HG500 500  (2200) 36/50
HG600 600  (2640) 36/50
HG700  700  (3080) 53/75
HG800 800  (3520) 53/75
HG900 900  (3960) 53/75
HG1000 1000  (4400) 53/75
HG1250  1250  (5500) 78/114
HG1350  1350  (5940) 78/114
HG1488  1488  (6550) 78/114
CUSTOM
MODELS
HG1600 1600  (7040) 106/150
HG1800 1800  (7920) 106/150
HG2000 2000  (8800) 156/228
HG2500 2500  (11000) 156/228
HG3000 3000  (13200) 234/342
HG4000 4000  (17600) 312/456